
PROSECCO SUPERIORE, BORGOLUCE | ITALY

BUBBLES

W I N E  L I S T

FERRARI BRUT | ITALY   

COLLECTION 242, LOUIS ROEDERER | FRANCE

CRISTAL, LOUIS ROEDERER | FRANCE

0,75 L 1.5 L

12 €

14 €

60 €

120 €

150 €

390 €

240 €

GLASS

ROSÉ, FERRARI | ITALY                            

ROSÉ BUBBLES                                                                     

ROSÉ VINTAGE, LOUIS ROEDERER | FRANCE                     

CUVÉE ROSÉ BRUT, LAURENT-PERRIER | FRANCE                         

130 €

170 €

240 €

CHARDONNAY, KRGOVIĆ | MONTENEGRO 

WHITE WINES

CHABLIS, LOUIS JADOT | FRANCE  

PINOT GRIGIO, CANTINA TERLANO | ITALY 

SANCERRE BLANC, PASCAL JOLIVET | FRANCE 

9 €

12 €

40 €

60 €

70 €

80 €

VINTAGE TUNINA, JERMANN | ITALY   130 €

ARHONTO, KRGOVIĆ | MONTENEGRO

ROSÉ WINES

WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS | FRANCE                    

MIRAVAL, CHÂTEAU MIRAVAL | FRANCE                                                                  

PRESTIGE, CHÂTEAU MINUTY | FRANCE                    

9 €

12 €

40 €

60 €

60 €

70 €

150 €

BY OTT, DOMAINES OTT | FRANCE                                                 80 €

150 €

VRANAC STATUS BARRIQUE, MILOVIĆ  | MONTENEGRO        

RED WINES

CHIANTI CLASSICO “PEPPOLI”,ANTINORI | ITALY                    

SAINT ÉMILION GRAND CRU, CHÂTEAU TRIMOULET | FRANCE                        

TIGNANELLO, ANTINORI | ITALY                        

9 €

12 €

40 €

65 €

90 €

220 €

ROSSJ-BASS, GAJA | ITALY   150 €

All the prices are in euros, including VAT at the current rate.



MOON PARTY 

PREMIUM SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

C O K T A I L  L I S T

Grey Goose, St-Germain, lime juice, simple syrup, soda water

FIRE PITT
Havana “7”, Cointreau, Orgeat syrup, lime juice, hibiscus tea

LADIES’ NIGHT
Bombay Sapphire, lime juice, simple syrup, raspberry purée, champagne

SILVER MIST
Patron silver, lime juice, grape purée, agave syrup, soda water

NAUGHTY
Cachaça, lime juice, tangerine syrup, simple syrup

MISS RAMLA
Mombasa, passion fruit purée, lime juice, Thomas Henry Pink Grape

RAMLA OLYMPICS
Grey Goose, lime juice, raspberry purée, ginger syrup, soda water

LUNA COUNT DOWN
Mombasa, Strawberry liqueur, lime juice, simple syrup, fresh watermelon

SELECTION OF SPRITZ
Passion fruit, watermelon, strawberry, Cointreau

MOCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

SPICY RAMLA
Raspberry, ginger, lemon, mint

FRUIT COOLER
Pineapple, apple. kiwi, lemon

SUNRISE
Ginger, passion fruit, pinepple, agave, lemon

12 €

13 €

13 €

13 €

13 €

13 €

13 €

13 €

13 €

11 €

10 €

10 €

10 €

All the prices are in euros, including VAT at the current rate.


